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ICC DOCKET NOS. 11-0210 / 11-0211 CONS. 
SERVICE LIST 

 
Larry Jones, Administrative Law Judge 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Ave. 
Springfield, IL 62701 
ljones@icc.illinois.gov 
 

Matthew L. Harvey 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601-3104 
mharvev@icc.illinois.gov 
 

Dennis K. Muncy 
Myer Capel, a Professional Corporation 
305 W. Church St. 
P. O. Box 6750 
Champaign, IL 61825 
dmuncy@meyercapel.com 
 

James V. Olivero 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Ave. 
Springfield, IL 62701 
jolivero@icc.illinois.gov 

Joseph D. Murphy 
Myer Capel, a Professional Corporation 
305 W. Church St. 
P. O. Box 6750 
Champaign, IL 61825 
jmurphy@meyercapel.com 
 

James Zolnierek, Case Manager 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Ave. 
Springfield, IL 62701 
jzolnier@icc.illinois.gov 
 

Gary L. Smith 
Lowenstein, Hagen & Smith, P.C. 
1204 South Forth Street 
Springfield, IL 62703 
lexsmith@lhoslaw.com 
 

Nancy J. Hertel 
AT&T Communications of Illinois, Inc. 
225 W. Randolph St., Rm. 25D 
Chicago, IL 60606 
nw1783@att.com 
 

Mary Cegelski 
3340 W. Market St. 
Akron, OH 44333 
mcegelski@firstcomm.com 
 

Thomas Dethlefs 
Gallatin River Communications, L.L.C. 
d/b/a CenturyLink 
1801 California St., 10th Fl. 
Denver, CO 80202 
thomas.dethlefs@centurylink.com 
 

Pamela H. Sherwood 
Vice President, Regulatory-Midwest Region 
TW Telecom of Illinois, Inc. 
4625 W. 86th St., #500 
Indianapolis, IN 46268 
Pamela.sherwood@twtelecom.com 
 

Catie James, Esq. 
Kelley, Drye & Warren LLP 
333 W. Wacker Dr. 
Chicago, IL 60606 
cjames@kelleydrye.com 
 

Henry T. Kelly 
Kelley Drye & Warren LLP 

Julie Musselman Oost 
Kelley Drye & Warren LLP 
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333 W. Wacker Dr., Ste. 2600 
Chicago, IL 60606 
HKelly@kelleydrye.com 
 

333 W. Wacker Dr. 
Chicago, IL 60606 
JOost@kelleydrye.com 
 

William A. Haas 
McLeodUSA Telecommunications Services, 
Inc. 
One Martha's Way 
Hiawatha, IA 52233 
william.haas@paetec.com 
 

William A. Haas 
McLeodUSA Telecommunications Services, 
Inc. 
One Martha's Way 
Hiawatha, IA 52233 
william.haas@paetec.com 
 

Kevin Saville 
Frontier Communications Corporation 
2378 Wilshire Blvd. 
Mound, MN 55364 
Kevin.Saville@FTR.com 
 

John E. Rooney 
Rooney Rippie & Ratnaswamy LLP 
350 W. Hubbard St., Ste. 430 
Chicago, IL 60654 
john.rooney@r3law.com 
 

Carmen L. Fosco 
Rooney Rippie & Ratnaswamy LLP 
350 W. Hubbard St., Ste. 430 
Chicago, IL 60654 
carmen.fosco@r3law.com 
 

 

  
 
 




